
Code: 

REVISED 5/4/2022 

CODES/STANDARDS 
UL 1598 / CSA C22.2 No 250.0 

SKU: 944693
PHPL6571, PHPL6571CGLS

Installation Type: Ceiling Mount 
Design: Traditional 
 Material: Steel 
 Width: 12" 
 Height: 15-3/4" 
 Base Plate Height: 1" 
 Base Plate Diameter: 4-7/8" Mounting         
 Hardware Included: Yes   Shade Finish: Clear 
 Shade Material: Glass 
 Number of Bulbs: 1 
 Location Type: Suitable for Dry Locations      
 Bulbs Included: No Bulb Type: Medium E-26   
 Wattage per Bulb: 60

FEATURES 

See Website For Warranty Information 
signaturehardware.com/warranty 

signaturehardware.com 

ORCHARD PENDANT LIGHT - SINGLE LIGHT - 
CLEAR SHADE 



See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com

All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 944693

12" (305 mm)

4-7/8" (124 mm)

PHPL6571, PHPL6571CGLS

ORCHARD SINGLE LIGHT PENDANT - CLEAR 
SHADE

1"
(25 mm)

15-3/4"
(400 mm)

197"
(5003 mm)
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